CATALOG AX200 | JANUARY 2013 WWW.TCF.COM
INDUSTRIAL PROCESS AND
COMMERCIAL VENTILATION SYSTEMS
Twin City Fan
Twin City Fan
AXIFAN® TUBEAXIAL FANS
MODEL TCTA
TWIN CITY FAN - CATALOG AX2002

TCTA Arr. 9
AXIFAN® Wheel
Model Nomenclature
TUBEAXIAL FANS
WWW.TCF.COM 3
TCTA 12B6 – 12B7 Wheel Dia.: 12" Outlet Area: 0.807 ft2 Tip Speed: 3.14 x RPM
    0.5" SP 1" SP 1.5" SP 2" SP 2.5" SP 3" SP 3.5" SP 4" SP 4.5" SP 5" SP
MODEL
CFM OV
 RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP
   800  991
  1000 1239 1873 0.16
  1200 1487 2073 0.22
  1400 1735 2285 0.28 2636 0.46
  1600 1983 2506 0.36 2831 0.56 3123 0.77
  1800 2230 2736 0.45 3039 0.68 3309 0.90 3562 1.14
 12B6 2000 2478 2974 0.56 3253 0.81 3509 1.06 3746 1.32 3971 1.59
  2200 2726 3217 0.69 3474 0.96 3717 1.24 3941 1.52 4155 1.80 4358 2.10
  2400 2974 3464 0.85 3701 1.13 3931 1.43 4145 1.74 4347 2.04 4542 2.35 4729 2.68
  2600 3222 3714 1.03 3933 1.32 4149 1.65 4356 1.98 4549 2.31 4733 2.64 4913 2.98 5088 3.33 5250 3.67
  2800 3470 3967 1.24 4171 1.55 4373 1.89 4570 2.25 4757 2.60 4933 2.96 5104 3.31 5271 3.68 5435 4.05 5589 4.42
  3000 3717 4222 1.47 4413 1.80 4602 2.16 4789 2.53 4969 2.92 5140 3.30 5304 3.68 5463 4.06 5619 4.45
   800  991 1845 0.18
  1000 1239 2121 0.26 2455 0.43
  1200 1487 2431 0.38 2696 0.55 2979 0.77
  1400 1735 2750 0.54 2978 0.72 3213 0.94 3456 1.20
  1600 1983 3071 0.74 3285 0.95 3480 1.16 3689 1.42 3902 1.72 4103 2.02
 12B7 1800 2230 3398 0.98 3601 1.24 3776 1.46 3952 1.71 4139 2.01 4328 2.34 4514 2.68
  2000 2478 3727 1.26 3921 1.57 4086 1.83 4241 2.08 4401 2.36 4569 2.69 4740 3.06 4909 3.44 5072 3.81
  2200 2726 4060 1.61 4242 1.96 4403 2.26 4547 2.53 4688 2.81 4834 3.12 4986 3.48 5141 3.88 5296 4.29 5449 4.71
  2400 2974 4396 2.01 4567 2.40 4722 2.76 4861 3.07 4992 3.36 5121 3.67 5254 4.00 5392 4.38 5534 4.81 5676 5.25
  2600 3222 4733 2.48 4894 2.91 5043 3.31 5179 3.67 5304 4.00 5423 4.32 5543 4.65 5664 5.00
  2800 3470 5072 3.02 5224 3.49 5366 3.93 5499 4.34 5620 4.72
  3000 3717 5412 3.64 5557 4.15 5692 4.63
Regular type face = Class I Bold type face = Class II Maximum RPM:  Class I = 4455   Class II = 5729
TCTA 15B5 – 15B7 Wheel Dia.: 15" Outlet Area: 1.253 ft2 Tip Speed: 3.93 x RPM
    0.5" SP 1" SP 1.5" SP 2" SP 2.5" SP 3" SP 3.5" SP 4" SP 4.5" SP 5" SP
MODEL
CFM OV
 RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP RPM BHP
  1400 1117
  1600 1277 1557 0.23
  1800 1437 1648 0.26
  2000 1596 1746 0.31
  2400 1915 1951 0.42 2264 0.69
  2800 2235 2159 0.53 2455 0.86 2710 1.19
  3200 2554 2377 0.68 2660 1.07 2894 1.42 3115 1.80
 15B5 3600 2873 2608 0.86 2866 1.29 3093 1.71 3296 2.11 3492 2.54 3680 2.99
  4000 3192 2846 1.09 3074 1.53 3299 2.03 3492 2.47 3673 2.92 3851 3.40 4021 3.90
  4400 3512 3089 1.36 3292 1.81 3505 2.36 3697 2.89 3868 3.37 4032 3.86 4195 4.39 4351 4.93 4504 5.49
  4800 3831 3336 1.68 3519 2.15 3713 2.72 3903 3.32 4072 3.88 4228 4.41 4378 4.94 4527 5.50
  5200 4150 3585 2.05 3753 2.55 3928 3.12 4109 3.77 4278 4.41 4430 5.00
  5600 4469 3836 2.49 3991 3.00 4150 3.58 4318 4.26 4484 4.97
  1400 1117 1419 0.21
  1600 1277 1511 0.25
  1800 1437 1609 0.30
  2000 1596 1712 0.36 2015 0.61
  2400 1915 1925 0.48 2203 0.78 2446 1.09